Product Features
10 points PCAP multi-touch support 4 USB3.0, 2 COM, 2 GLAN
HDMI, 2 USB2.0, Line out, mic in, half size mini PCIe by
IET board
Front IP65
LED reading light bar Optional expansion I/O port by IET module
Specification
System Information

Adapter Input:100 ~ 240Vac/ 50 ~ 60Hz
Output:72W adapter (19V @ 3.78A adapter) AC-DC adapter
Ordering Information
Ordering Information APC-2132-660-A2R
21.5" 1920x1080 Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC (Plastics, Black),
Intel Core i7-6600U/4GB Memory/ 4USB3.0/2COM/SPK/HDMI/ 72W Power adapter
APC-2132-630-A2R
21.5"1920x1080 Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC (Plastics, Black),
Intel Core i5-6300U/4GB Memory/ 4USB3.0/2COM/SPK/HDMI/ 72W Power adapter
APC-2132-610-A2R
21.5"1920x1080 Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC (Plastics, Black)
Intel Core i3-6100U/4GB Memory/ 4USB3.0/2COM/SPK/HDMI/ 72W Power adapter
APC-2132-395-A2R
21.5" 1920x1080 Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC (Plastics, Black),
Intel Core Celeron 3955U/4GB Memory/ 4USB3.0/2COM/SPK/HDMI/ 72W Power adapter
Power Cord:
EU E170203183DR
US E1702031835R
JP E170203183BR
UK E170P060370R
AU E170P060392R